
  Department of Surgery  
Post Graduate Academic Activity 

June 25 to Nov 25 

SN Day & Date Activity Resid ent’s Name Guide Topic 

1 Monday,  Jun 09, 2025 Long Case T. Ramesh P. Rohan − − − 

2 Tuesday, Jun 10, 2025 Short Case M. Ajay H. Shivleela V. Siddhant − − 

3 Thursday,Jun 12, 2025 Journal Club 

D. Dharmin     

Dr. Niketan 
Dr.S.Pradip  

  
B. Arundhati      

S. Atmadeep     

G. Laxmi      

4 Monday,  Jun 16, 2025 Long Case N. Gaurav S. Saurabh − − − 

5 Tuesday, Jun 17, 2025 Short Case K. Shripad C. Rajkumar Kunal − − 

6 Thursday,Jun 19, 2025 Journal Club 

C. Shivani      

Dr. B. B. Gupta         
Dr. Girish 

  

S. Juhi       

M. Neha       

Yuhesh        

J. Adit        

7 Monday,  Jun 23, 2025 Long Case R. Painkra  S. Juhi −  − − 

8 Tuesday, Jun 24, 2025 Short Case S. Nishant A. Mahima Amarpreet − − 

9 Thursday,Jun 26, 2025 Seminar 

S. Sohan     

Dr. B.B. Gupta        
Dr. Gayatri 

Ca Stomach 
B. Mansi     

S. Prathmesh     

R. Painkra      

10 Monday,  Jun 30, 2025 Long Case D. Pallavi C. Siddhi   − − − 

11 Tuesday, July 01, 2025 Short Case B. Mansi M. Rajnikant A. Nutan − − 

12 Thursday, July 3, 2025 Seminar 

A. Mahima     

Dr. Unmed                  
Dr Hemant 

Advancement in 
Minimal Access 

Surgery 

S. Nishant     

Y. Rahul     

P. Pranali     

D. Pallavi     

13 Monday,  July 07, 2025 Long Case G. Sunakshi D. Dharmin J. Mukul − − 

14 Tuesday, July 08, 2025 Short Case S. Sohan P. Rewati S. Dhiraj − − 

15 Thursday,July 10, 2025 Journal Club 

K. Padmin     

Dr. A. Mitra              
Dr. Shweta   

  
S. Prathmesh     

S. Arushi     

P. Ankit      

16 Monday , July 14, 2025 Long Case A. Sanskruti B. Arundhati  − − − 

17 Tuesday ,July 15, 2025 Short Case 
S. Riya G. Ashlesha − − − 

Incha T. Ramesh − − − 

18 Thursday,July 17, 2025 Seminar 

C. Rajkumar     

Dr. Pravin                   
Dr. Umesh          

Ca Anal Canal 
K. Shripad     

B. Aniket     

Incha     
  



19 Monday , July 21, 2025 Long Case G. Ashlesha C. Shivani  − − − 

20 Tuesday ,July 22, 2025 Short Case A. Sanskruti G. Sunakshi B. Aniket − − 

21 Thursday,July 24, 2025 
Journal 
Club 

Y. Rahul     

Dr. Bhupesh                
Dr. Ankit               

  
P. Rohan     

B. Arshiya      

B. Amruta     

22 Monday , July 28, 2025 Long Case S. Riya M. Neha − − − 

23 Tuesday, July 29, 2025 Short Case D. Pallavi R. Painkra  P. Pranali − − 

24 Thursday,July 31, 2025 Seminar 

H. Shivleela     

Dr. Quraishi                  
Dr. Asmita 

Penetrating Injury 
Thorax 

M. Ajay     

S. Dhiraj     

A. Nutan     

25 Monday , Aug 04, 2025 Long Case P. Rewati K. Padmin − − − 

26 Tuesday, Aug  05, 2025  Short Case N. Gaurav T. Ramesh Y. Rahul − − 

27 Thursday,Aug 07, 2025 Seminar 

M. Shubham     

Dr. A. Mitra                  
Dr. D. Sanjay                 

Hemartoma 
D. Pratik     

S. Amarpreet     

Kunal     

28 Monday , Aug 11, 2025 Long Case S. Sohan S. Prathmesh P. Bhavna − − 

29 Tuesday ,Aug 12, 2025 Short Case J. Mukul S. Prathmesh D. Pratik − − 

30 Thursday,Aug 14, 2025 
Journal 
Club 

P. Pranali     

Dr. Ritesh                  
Dr. Umesh 

  

B. Aniket       

Anand K.        

L. Sonali        

31 Monday ,Aug 18, 2025 Long Case B. Mansi A. Mahima − − − 

32 Tuesday,Aug 19, 2025  Short Case M. Shubham K. Padmin M. Ajay − − 

33 Thursday,Aug 21,2025 Seminar 

M. Rajnikant     

Dr. Niketan      
Dr. Girish 

Postoperaive Fluid 
Manageent in 

Surgical Patient 

J. Mukul     

V. Siddhant     

R. Manish     

34 Monday, Aug 25, 2025 Long Case Y. Rahul S. Nishant − − − 

35 Tuesday,Aug 26, 2025  Short Case 
H. Shivleela M. Neha − − − 

S.Saurabh M. Shubham − − − 

36 Thursday,Aug 28,2025 Seminar 

T. Ramesh     

Dr. Vikrant              
Dr. Pradeep  

Non Malignant 
Thyroid Diseases 

N. Gaurav     

P. Bhavna     

P. Rohan     

S. Saurabh     

37 Monday ,Sept 01, 2025 Long Case P. Pranali C. Rajkumar − − − 

38 Tuesday,Sept 02, 2025  Short Case C. Rajkumar C. Shivani  S. Nishant − − 

39 Thursday,Aug 14, 2025 
Journal 
Club 

Incha     

Dr. Pravin                     
Dr. Aashutosh 

  

S. Dhiraj       

K. Sneha       

W. Ashutosh        
  



40 Monday ,Sept 08, 2025 Long Case B. Aniket K. Shripad  − − − 

41 Tuesday ,Sept 09, 2025 Short Case A. Mahima B. Arundhati  B. Mansi − − 

42 Thursday,Sept 11,2025 Seminar 

G. Sunakshi     

Dr. C. Sanjay 
Dr. Ankit                

Varicose Veins 
A. Sanskruti     

C. Siddhi      

D. Dharmin     

43 Monday ,Sept 15, 2025 Long Case Incha H. Shivleela  − − − 

44 Tuesday ,Sept 16, 2025 Short Case M. Rajnikant D. Dharmin S. Sohan − − 

45 Thursday,Sept 17, 2025 Journal Club 

A. Nutan     

Dr. Anup                   
Dr. Vipin 

  

S. Amarpreet     

S. Saurabh     

J. Aniruddha     

R. Shubham     

46 Monday ,Sept 22, 2025 Long Case S. Dhiraj M. Ajay −  − − 

47 Tuesday,Sept 23, 2025 Short Case P. Rewati C. Siddhi  S. Riya − − 

48 Thursday,Sept 25,2025 Seminar 

G. Ashlesha     

Dr. Ritesh                   
Dr. Bhupesh     

  

S. Riya       

B. Arundhati      Morbid Obesity 

C. Shivani        

49 Monday ,Sept 29, 2025 Long Case A. Nutan M. Shubham − − − 

50 Tuesday ,Sept 30, 2025 Short Case 
G. Ashlesha S. Juhi − − − 

A. Sanskruti R. Manish − − − 
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